FEBRUARY 2000

DAY ELEV
1 123.47
2 123.21
3 124.28
4 124.27
5 121.89
6 122.66
7 122.27
8 122.03
9 122.22
10 123.93
11 125.18
12 123.70
13 123.15
14 122.28
15 122.80
16 123.12
17 123.71
18 122.26
19 122.17
20 123.50
21 123.41
22 123.76
23 122.96
24 122.93
25 123.17
26 123.28
27 122.59
28 123.02
29 123.04

TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA
LAKE NATOMA DAILY OPERATIONS

STORAGE COMPUTED*
ACRE-FEET INFLOW FOLSOM
INLAKE CHANGE CES. SOUTH
CANAL
7,970
8,012 +42 6,563 30
7,890 -122 5,812 30
8,401 +511 5,688 24
8,396 -5 4,826 19
7,295 -1,101 3,840 15
7,638 +343 4,173 15
7,463 -175 3,436 15
7,355 -108 3,470 15
7,440 +85 3,562 15
8,228 +788 3,968 15
8,858 +630 3,889 15
8,120 738 5,151 7
7,862 258 10,895 0
7,467 395 20,015 0
7,701 +234 23,301 0
7,847 +146 23,126 0
8,125 +278 22,085 0
7,458 667 17,684 17
7,418 -40 14,305 27
8,026 +608 12,321 20
7,984 -42 10,437 20
8,148 +164 9,085 20
7,773 375 7,939 20
7,760 -13 8,518 20
7,871 +111 10,096 26
7,923 +52 10,080 30
7,607 -316 11,680 30
7,800 +193 15,024 30
7,810 +10 14,980 30
-160 295,949 505
-160 587,015 1,002

5,000
5,086
5,062
3,925
4,319

3,925
3,025
3,094
3,443
3,496

3,496
4,422
4,937
4,928
3,965

4,584
4,167
5,005
4,922
4,897

4,965
4,807
4,968
4,803
4,900

4,880
4,983
5,136
5,145

130,285
258,420

RELEASE - C.F.S.
POWER

* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
(1) INCHES OF EVAPORATION TAKEN FROM FOLSOM PAN.

POWER
SPILL

RELEASES
258,420
324,278

SUMMARY
(ACRE-FEET)
FOLSOM SOUTH CANAL
HATCHERY

1,002
3,451

Table 12

RUN DATE: March 14, 2000

SPILL

5,054

5,084
6,766
9,701
9,740

163,488
324,278

HATCHERY

RELEASES (ACRE-FEET)

TOTAL

587,151

EVAP
C.F.sS.
@
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